
Product Dimensions
Length (mm):
Width (mm):
Depth (mm):
Nett Weight (kg):
Packaging Dimensions
Length (mm):
Width (mm):
Depth (mm):
Gross Weight (kg):
Packaging Data
Box Colour:
Box Qty:
Label Size:
Label Colour:
Label Qty:
Outer Box Dimensions (If Applicable)
Length (mm):
Width (mm):
Height (mm):
Gross Weight (kg):
Barcode:
Product Details
Country of Origin:
Fitting Instruction:

Product Material:

Volume (Ltr):

Leg Set Included:

Drilled/Undrilled:

Embossed:

Anti-Slip:

Certification: FSC: CE & UKCA:
Material Colour Reference:

Displaced Capacity:

Waste Included:

Includes Grips:

No of Tapholes:

T E C H N I C A L  D A T A  S H E E T B A T H S

Sales Code: Description: 

x

Material Thickness:

BAC036 1500 Brass Inner With Brass Outer

0
0
0
37.4

1600
820
800
65.7

0
0 0

0

5056462620862

India

Copper

Legset Not Included

Undrilled For Taps

No

No

No
Not Applicable

Waste Not Included

No Grips Supplied


