## TECHNICAL DATA SHEET

50.00 mm 25.00 mm 135.00 mm 25.00 mm

1200.00 mm



Sales Code: BAC036

Description: 1500 Brass Inner With Brass Outer



Product Dimensions	
Length (mm):	0
Width (mm):	0
Depth (mm):	0
Nett Weight (kg):	37.4
Packaging Dimensions	
Length (mm):	1600
Width (mm):	820
Depth (mm):	800
Gross Weight (kg):	65.7
Packaging Data	
Box Colour:	
Box Qty:	0
Label Size:	0 x 0
Label Colour:	
Label Qty:	0
<b>Outer Box Dimensions (If</b> A	Applicable)
Length (mm):	
Width (mm):	
Height (mm):	
Gross Weight (kg):	
Barcode:	5056462620862
Product Details	
Country of Origin:	India
Fitting Instruction:	
Certification:	FSC: No CE & UKCA:
Material Colour Reference:	Not Applicable
Product Material:	Copper
Material Thickness:	
Volume (Ltr):	
Displaced Capacity:	
Leg Set Included:	Legset Not Included
Waste Included:	Waste Not Included
Drilled/Undrilled:	Undrilled For Taps
Includes Grips:	No Grips Supplied
Embossed:	No
No of Tapholes:	
Anti-Slip:	No